757
757 Swim
PO Box 6641
Williamsburg, VA 23188-5227
wWww.757swim.com

Contact:

Morgan Cordle (757) 604-2155
coachmorgan@757swim.com

Head Coach:

Morgan Cordle (757) 871-2144
coachmorgan@757swim.com

BASS-S
Bass South
1607 Bell Farms Ln
Palmyra, VA 22963-5076

Contact:

DiFazio, Cosmo (434) 962-1168
cos.difazio@gmail.com

Head Coach:

Cosmo DiFazio (434) 962-1168
cos.difazio@gmail.com

CAV
Cavalier Aquatics
450 Whitehead Rd
Charlottesville, VA 22903-2406

Contact:

Wes Foltz
wesfoltz@virginia.edu
Head Coach:

Todd DeSorbo
tdesorbo@virginia.edu

(981) 789-1654

(919) 606-2052

CVAC
Coastal Virginia Aquatic Club
1107 Woodsmans Ct
Chesapeake, VA 23320-8506
www.cvaccyclones.com
Contact:

Eric Landon (757) 333-1785
landoswim@hotmail.com

Head Coach:

Eric Landon (757) 333-1785

Landoswim@hotmail.com
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ACAC

Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs of VA, Inc.

500 Albemarle Sq
Charlottesville, VA 22901-7405
WWww.acac.com
Contact:
Kathryn Stephenson
kathryns@acac.com
Head Coach:
Helen Dixon
helend@acac.com

(434) 989-4649

(540) 661-6170

BHSC
Ben Hair Splash Club
2208 Dominion Dr
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1427
www.bhjsl.org
Contact:
Eric Lamb (434) 987-3363
exec.bhjsl@outlook.com
Head Coach:
Elizabeth Schieber
egschieb@mac.com

(540) 220-9338

CCA
Carter Center Aquatics
4254 Colonial Ave
Roanoke, VA 24018-4009
http://www.ccamarlins.com/
Contact:

Kathy Callis (540) 521-8213
kathycallis477 @gmail.com

Head Coach:

Amina Serir (540) 761-9488

aserir@ccamarlins.com

CYAC
Piedmont Family YMCA/CYAC
151 Mclntire Park Dr
Charlottesville, VA 22902-4503
WWW.swimcyac.org

Contact:

Mike Wenert (513) 328-1163
mwenert@outlook.com

Head Coach:

Michael Wenert (513) 328-1163
mwenert@outlook.com

BASS-N
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers
PO Box 222
Madison, VA 22727-0222
www.swimbass.com

Contact:

Ann Wood (540) 718-6933
annwood304@gmail.com

Head Coach:

Alejandro Montes De Oca(540) 604-1767
alex.montesdeoca5@gmail.com

CAST
Coomes Area Swim Team
PO Box 2495

Abingdon, VA 24212-2495

www.teamunify.com/vacast
Contact:
Melisha Wynne (276) 623-5279
mwynne@abingdon-va.gov
Head Coach:
Krista Lindsey (276) 623-5279
krista_lindsey@rocketmail.com

CGBD
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins
607 Lotz Dr
Yorktown, VA 23692-2179
http://www.cgbdswimming.org/

Contact:
Steve Hennessy (757) 603-7948
coachsteve2423@gmail.com
Head Coach:
Jon Bierie
jebierie@gmail.com

(757) 816-6688

DC
Dolphin Club
5403 Monument Ave
Richmond, VA 23226-1408
www.teamunify.com/vadcst
Contact:

Craig Clift (757) 729-2609
cclift@weinsteinjcc.org

Head Coach:

Craig Clift (757) 729-2609

cclift@weinsteinjcc.org
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DYST
Danville YMCA Swim Team
215 Riverside Dr
Danville, VA 24540-4603
www.ymcadanville.org

Contact:
Jenna Leach (757) 927-5123
jenna.leach@ymcadanville.org
Head Coach:
Jenna Leach (757) 927-5123
jienna.leach@ymcadanville.org

GATR-R
Virginia Gators
PO Box 4646
Roanoke, VA 24015-0646

http://www.virginiagators.com/
Contact:
Glenn Muzzy (540) 537-1115
gmuzzy@walkerfoundry.com
Head Coach:
Douglas Fonder (540) 397-0505
dougfonder@gmail.com

HNVR
Hanover Aquatics, Inc
PO Box 1886
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-0007

https://www.teamunify.com/vsbac
Contact:
Regina Davis (804) 730-4076
office@hanoveraquatics.com
Head Coach:
David Kienlen (253) 951-9368
davekienlen@comcast.net

LY
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team
105 Fox Hollow Rd
Lynchburg, VA 24503-3858

http://www.lyswimming.org/
Contact:
Ryan Woodruff (919) 943-6420
ryan.d.woodruff@gmail.com
Head Coach:
Ryan Woodruff (919) 943-6420
ryan.d.woodruff@gmail.com
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ECAT
East Coast Aquatic Team
857 Shoal Creek Trl
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9409
www.SWimECAT.com
Contact:

Art Anthony (757) 450-2152
coachart.ecat@gmail.com
Head Coach:

Hans Ramkvist (757) 708-1697
kristian.ecat@gmail.com

GATR-C
GATR - Charlottesville
707 Belvedere Blvd
Charlottesville, VA 22901-3200

www.virginiagators.org
Contact:
Cathy O'Hara (703) 475-1874
cvillegators@gmail.com
Head Coach:
John Bean (434) 882-2003
gatorbean@embargmail.com

HOKI
H2okie Aquatics
PO Box 1076

Christiansburg, VA 24068-1076

http://www.h2okieaquatics.org/
Contact:
Scott Baldwin
edbaldwi@vt.edu
Head Coach:
Edward Baldwin
edbaldwi@vt.edu

(540) 998-2327

(540) 998-2327

NOVA
NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc
12207 Gayton Rd

Richmond, VA 23238-3219

http://www.novaswim.org/
Contact:
Lori Hopewell (804) 869-6908
novabusinessoffice@novaswim.org
Head Coach:
Geoffrey Brown (804) 690-2396
nova.gbrownl@verizon.net

FUAC
Fork Union Aquatic Club
PO Box 278
Fork Union, VA 23055-0278
www.swimfuac.com

Contact:

Jon Larson (814) 404-6688
larsonj@fuma.org

Head Coach:

Jon Larson (814) 404-6688

larsonj@fuma.org

GATR-V
GATR - Harrisonburg
PO Box 984
Harrisonburg, VA 22803-0984
www.vastswimming.org

Contact:

Paul Deeble (540) 908-7170
pdeeble@marybaldwin.edu

Head Coach:

Martin Jose Javelosa (571) 345-5356
mjcjavelosa@gmail.com

LASO
Lifetime Aquatic Swim Org
1 Health Way
Marion, VA 24354-4225

Contact:

Kyle Doty (810) 494-1436
doty.kyle@gmail.com

Head Coach:

Kyle Doty (276) 243-7999

kdoty@lifetimewc.com

NOVA-S
VA Association of Competitive Swimming
4603 Melody Ct
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-3601
www.novasouthswim.org

Contact:
Lauren Waterworth  (804) 955-8572
laurenwaterworthll@gmail.com
Head Coach:
Lauren Waterworth (804) 955-8572
laurenwaterworthll@gmail.com
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ODAC
Old Dominion Aquatic Club
1677 Guthrie St
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-6720
http://www.swimodac.com/
Contact:
Karen Keenan
swimodac@msn.com
Head Coach:
Stephen Bialorucki  (757) 374-2080
stevebialorucki@swimodac.com

(757) 373-8111

PWSC
Prince William Swim Club
12513 Manchester Way
Woodbridge, VA 22192-6311
www.teamunify.com/vapwsc
Contact:
Lorena Caballero
colore5@comcast.net
Head Coach:
Lorena Caballero
colore5@comcast.net

(703) 473-5676

(703) 473-5676

RAYS
Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Team
PO Box 866

Stafford, VA 22555-0866

http://www.swimrays.org/
Contact:
Bob Herlinger (540) 207-0846
robert.herlinger@gmail.com
Head Coach:
Robert Herlinger (540) 207-0846
robert.herlinger@gmail.com

SFY
Salem Family YMCA
1126 Kime Ln
Salem, VA 24153-5301
www.teamunify.com/vayorvsl
Contact:

Daniel Smith (540) 387-9622
dsmith@ymcavbr.org

Head Coach:

Daniel Smith (804) 402-2233

dsmith@ymcavbr.org
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PRVT
Pinnacle Racing
750 N High St
Christiansburg, VA 24073-5518

Contact:

Sandy Lopez (334) 734-9199
coachsergiolopez@gmail.com

Head Coach:

Sergio Lopez Miro (904) 449-3005
coachsergiolopez@gmail.com

QSTS
Quest Swimming
6800 Deer Run Dr
Midlothian, VA 23112-1902
www.questswimming.com
Contact:

Chad Onken (919) 360-7370
guestcoachchad@gmail.com
Head Coach:

John Smithson (804) 301-3332
swimcoachjohn@hotmail.com

SCAT
Star City Aquatic Team
1111 Vinyard Rd
Vinton, VA 24179-3631
http://starcityaquaticteam.activesb.net/

PSDN
Poseidon Swimming Inc
10800 Center View Dr
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4757
http://www.poseidonswimming.com/

Contact:
Jane Werner (833) 796-3275
admin@poseidonswimming.com
Head Coach:
William Sallade (804) 334-2804
tedpsdn@poseidonswimming.com

RACE
Richmond Racers
1718 Wilmington Ave
Richmond, VA 23227-4341
www.richmondracers.swimtopia.com

Contact:
Scott Mortimer (804) 640-5694
snmortimer@gmail.com
Head Coach:
Michael Hodges (804) 833-7037
coachmikel130@gmail.com

SEVA
South Eastern Virginia Aquatics
PO Box 2854
Newport News, VA 23609-0854
http://www.sevaswimming.com/

Contact:

Jennifer Copening (540) 819-6784
jencopening@gmail.com

Head Coach:

Robert Braaten (540) 309-0865
rcbraaten123@gmail.com

SMAC
Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Club
648 S Wayne Ave
Waynesboro, VA 22980-4838

http://www.smacswimming.org/
Contact:
Bill Nicholson (540) 471-7152
bnicholson@smacswimming.org
Head Coach:
William Nicholson (540) 471-7152
bnicholson@smacswimming.org

Contact:

Tiffany Dickert (757) 598-2410
administrator@sevaswimming.org
Head Coach:

David Henderson (757) 897-6127
sevaseahawks@aol.com

SRVA
SwimRVA
5050 Ridgedale Pkwy
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-4741
www.swimrichmond.org

Contact:
Adam Kennedy (804) 334-7669
adam.kennedy@swimrichmond.org
Head Coach:
Jonathan Kaplan (864) 508-2961
jonathan.kaplan@swimrichmond.org
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STAT
Stafford Aquatics Team
PO Box 836
Stafford, VA 22555-0836
www.swimstat.org

Contact:

Jones, Delwyn (540) 207-2527
djones.stat@gmail.com

Head Coach:
Delwyn Jones
djones@gmail.com

(540) 207-2527

TAC
Tidewater Aquatic Club
PO Box 6141
Norfolk, VA 23508-0141
http://www.swimtac.com/
Contact:
Jessica Livsey
ihm329@gmail.com
Head Coach:
Jessica Livsey
ihm329@gmail.com

(757) 373-0199

(757) 373-0199

TSU
Tsunami Swimming
365 Belle Plains Rd
Falmouth, VA 22405-3435
http://tsunamiswimming.org/

Contact:
Peter Maloney (540) 220-7195
swimcoachpeter@yahoo.com
Head Coach:
Peter Maloney (540) 220-7195
swimcoachpeter@yahoo.com

VT
Virginia Tech
675 Washington St SW
Blacksburg, VA 24061-1065

Contact:
Steve Steketee
sps78@vt.edu
Head Coach:
Sergio Lopez Miro (904) 449-3005
coachsergiolopez@gmail.com

(304) 282-0440
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STLH
Stealth Swim Team
14531 Potomac Mills Rd
Woodbridge, VA 22192-6808

www.swimkids.us/stealth-swimming
Contact:
Allison Griffin
allison@swimkids.us
Head Coach:
Kristen Bartlett
krissy@swimkids.us

(703) 303-6566

(571) 238-4201

TIDE
Tide Swimming
726 10th St

Virginia Beach, VA 23451-4525

http://www.tideswimming.com/
Contact:
Jennie Carder (757) 615-8636
jennie@tideswimming.com
Head Coach:
Richard Hunter (949) 338-0466
coachrichard@tideswimming.com

VOLT
Staunton-Augusta YMCA Voltage
708 N Coalter St
Staunton, VA 24401-3406
WWwWw.saymca.org/aquatics
Contact:
Beth Valentine
beth@saymca.org
Head Coach:
Jack Taylor (757) 675-5105
ithirstnomore@gmail.com

(540) 256-8655

WAC
Williamsburg Aquatic Club
3013 South Ct
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3819
http://www.swimwac.com/
Contact:
Harold Baker (757) 229-8662
coachharold2 @cox.net
Head Coach:
Henry Baker (757) 229-8662
coachharold2 @cox.net

STRM
Rockbridge Storm Swim Team
PO Box 1552
Lexington, VA 24450-1552
www.rockbridgeswims.org
Contact:

Leslie Ayers (540) 460-7469
forswimming@gmail.com
Head Coach:

Julie Woodzicka
woodzickaj@wlu.edu

(540) 817-9289

TORP
TSC Torpedoes
24588 Buckwheat Ln
Aldie, VA 20105-5886
www.swimdtheclub.com

Contact:
Virginia Moffitt (703) 401-0686
coachginger@swim4theclub.com
Head Coach:
Virginia Moffitt (703) 401-0686
coachginger@swim4theclub.com

VSTP
Valley Swim Team-Phoenix
115 Old Forest Cir
Winchester, VA 22602-6627
www.valleyswimteam.com
Contact:
Jessica De Jong (540) 303-1355
iepdejong@comcast.net
Head Coach:
Jeffery Reed (540) 877-0135
stephandjeffreed@gmail.com

WEFS
Woodberry Forest Swimming
42 Woodberry Sta
Woodberry Forest, VA 22989-8005
www.woodberry.org

Contact:

Gregory Guldin (732) 586-2525
gregory.guldin@woodberry.org

Head Coach:

Gregory Guldin (732) 586-2525
gregory.guldin@woodberry.org
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WST
Winchester Swim Team
220 Crispin Trl
Winchester, VA 22603-2564

www.winchesteswimteam.com
Contact:
Paul Warnagiris
kelly@warnagiris.org
Head Coach:
Thomas Grove (540) 539-4440
wstswim@hotmail.com

(703) 283-9121

Rev. 1/19/20

YMST
YMCA Marlin Swim Team
3 Starling Ave
Martinsville, VA 24112-2921

Contact:

Caitlin Lacy (276) 224-4883
martinsvillemarlins1@gmail.com
Head Coach:

Caitlin Lacy (276) 224-4883
caitlinlacy01@gmail.com

YOBX
Outer Banks YMCA Tidal Waves
3000 S Croatan Hwy
Nags Head, NC 27959-9029
www.ymcashr.org/outer-banks
Contact:

Tia Green (252) 449-8897
tgreen@vmcashr.org

Head Coach:

Tia Green (252) 449-8897

tgreen@ymcashr.org
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